
 

Our Mission 

òGo and teach all people my GospeléI am with you always, until the end of the world.ó  

The Newman Center is the foundation of Catholic life for the ASU community. We are forming the whole 

person in the Truth and good news of Jesus Christ and developing leaders who will fulfill their vocation to 

sanctify the world.  

www.asucatholic.org  
 

 

Director/Pastor ............................................ Fr. Rob Clements 

 Email ........................................ frclements@asucatholic.org 

Parochial Vicar .............................................. Fr. Bruce Downs 

 Email ............................................. frdowns@asucatholic.org 

Parochial Vicaréééééééééé..ééé..é.. Fr. Daniel Cruz 

     Emailééééééééééééééé....frcruz@asucatholic.org 

Campus Ministry Contact éééé...éééééé.Anthony Maza 

     Emailééééééééééééééé..amaza@asucatholic.org 

Director of Administration/Business ............... Michele Kilker 

 Email .............................................. mkilker@asucatholic.org 

Marriage Preparation  ................................................ Lisa Rich 

 Email ........................................... marriage@asucatholic.org 

Development ....................................................... Chris Tawney 

    Emailéééééééééééé.development@asucatholic.org 

Music Coordinator  Contemporaryééééé.é..Ezekiel  Smith 

    Sun. 9AM (live streamed); 11AM, 6PMéééééééééé. .        

     Emailééééé.éééééééééé.esmith@asucatholic.org 

ß Solemn (Sun. 3:00 PM)ééé.éé.éé..ééé...Skye Hart 

ß Spanish (Sun. 1:00 PM);   

ß Vigil (Sat. 4:00 PM)éééééé.éé.Rebecca De La Torre 

Liturgy Coordinator  ............................................... Ryan Meyer 

      Emailéééééééééééééééé.asuliturgy@gmail.com 

Adult Faith Formation  ..................................... Fr. Daniel Cruz 

       Emailéééééééééééééééé..rcia@asucatholic.org 
Baptism/Wedding Coordinatoréééééé....Paulette Schroeder 

        Emailéééééééééééééé..pauletteOP4@hotmail.com 
Wedding Coordinatorééééééééé..ééé....Margaret Warner 

        Emailééééééééééééé...mwarner60161@gmail.com 

General Inquiries  ................................ info@asucatholic.org 

230 E University Drive, Tempe, AZ 85281 | P(480) 967 -7823 

All Saints Catholic  

Newman Center  

 

Community Outreach Resources   
 

 St. Vincent de Paul ................ é.éé...(P)480-233-0032 

 Email .................................... svdpnewman@gmail.com 
 

                          CATHOLIC MEDIA 

TV Mass:  Mass is live at 9 AM, Sunday morning from 

Saints Simon and Jude Cathedral, Phoenix on KAZT-TV  

(AZ TV-7, Cable 13); followed by òCatholics Matteró 

Catholic Radio: Relevant Radio 1310 AM;  

The Bishopõs Hour: Monday 11:00 AM,  

Encore presentation Thursday 9:00 PM. 



 

 

  : 

Stewardship of Treasure  
08-29-21 Weekly Stewardship   =$4,123.00 

09-05-21 Weekly Stewardship   =$2,726.00 

                 Raise These Walls       =$2,356.00 

09-12-21 Weekly Stewardship   =$3,336.00 

09-19-21 Weekly Stewardship   To be determined 


